
 

H23102 – Prosecco & Chocolates 

 

 

  

 

G
lu

te
n

 

S
o

y
a
 

P
e
a
n

u
ts

 

N
u

ts
 

S
e
sa

m
e
 

L
u

p
in

 

M
il
k
 

E
g
g
s 

S
u

lp
h

it
e
s 

C
e
le

ry
 

M
u

st
a
rd

 

F
is

h
 

M
o

ll
u

sc
s 

C
ru

st
a
c
e
a
n

 

Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z ✓   ✓ z ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name:  Prosecco Spum DOC Accademia 75cl (11%)                                          

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 



 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Bar 80g 

    

Ingredients: Colombian MILK Chocolate (86%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Colombian White Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (2%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing 

Agent: Shellac). MILK Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, MILK Solids 19% minimum. White Chocolate contains 

Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, MILK Solids 24% minimum. 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS and EGG. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2385 

Energy (kcal):   570 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23 

Carbohydrate (g):   52 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   7 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

 

Product Name: Hamlet Praline Collection 100g 

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) in Varying Proportions, 

HAZELNUTS (2.5%), Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract (0.06%), Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Flavourings: 

Strawberry, Caramel, Pistachio, Orange and Vanilla. 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2363 

Energy (kcal):   565 

Fat (g):   37.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.6 

Protein (g):   6.0 

Salt (g):   0.059 

 

 

 

 


